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SUBJECT GROUP CHAIR AND/OR ADVISORS EMAIL 

Chemistry  
 

Dr Zimbili Mkhize Zimbili.Mkhize@nwu.ac.za 
 

Biochemistry 
 

Dr Matsobane Tlou Matsobane.Tlou@nwu.ac.za  

Physics and Electronics 
 

Dr Raphael Mukaro 
 

raphael.mukaro@nwu.ac.za  

Botany 
 

Dr Madeleen Struwig 
 

Madeleen.struwig@nwu.ac.za  

Microbiology 
 

Dr Hazel Mufhandu 
 

Hazel.Mufhandu@nwu.ac.za  

Agricultural Economics and Extension 
  

Prof Simon Letsoalo simon.letsoalo@nwu.ac.za  

Animal Science 
 

Prof Hilda Mokoboki 
 

hilda.mokoboki@nwu.ac.za  

Animal Health 
 

Prof Mulanda Mwanza Mulunda.Mwanza@nwu.ac.za  

Crop Science/Agronomy 
 

Ms Mercy Motaung mercy.motaung@nwu.ac.za  

Geography 
 

Dr Sheldon Strydom sheldon.strydom@nwu.ac.za  

Indigenous Knowledge Systems 
 

Dr Motheo Koitsiwe Motheo.Koitsiwe@nwu.ac.za  

Computer Science and Information Systems Dr Francis Lugayizi Francis.Lugayizi@nwu.ac.za  
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Mathematics and Applied Mathematics 
 

Dr Letlhogonolo Moleleki 18045510@nwu.ac.za  
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